
74 GREYMOUTH40 ke. 319m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m.) LONDON NEWS8.0 Ken Johnstone
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.32 Maori Melodies by the
Rotorua Maori Choir and solo-
sts
9.45 Musical Comedy Gems40. 0 Devotional Service
70.20 Morning Star: Denny Den-
nis. (vocalist)
10.30 Music While You Work
42..0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools=O Salon Music
2.15 "Letters Home: Mary Nay-
lor, friend of Charlotte Bronte,"
by Norma Cooper
2.30 Variety
2.45 Tenor and Baritone
. 0 Famous Conductors:

|artur Rodzinski
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Strict Tempo
4.15 Piano Time
4.30 Children’s session
f Dance Favourites
6..0 Dinner Music
%.30 LONDON NEWS" News from the LabourMarket
7.16 "The Silver Horde," first
episode of a seria]. based on thebook by Rex Beach
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman: Featuring
the City of Coventry Brass Band
7.45 Songs by Deanna Durbin

|

. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters —9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.27 Artur Rubinstein (piano),
and the NBC Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto No. 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18 Rachmaninoff

10. O Recitals10.30 Close down

ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6.0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Mozart
9.31 Locel Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Chatham Islands," talk ly
Rosaline Redwood
410.20 Devotional Service
10.40. For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Saint-Saens
(France)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoois2.0 Local Weather Conditions
— Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Famous Conductors: John
J Barbirolli
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonatas by Modern British Com-
posers
Sonata in E Minor for Vioiin
and Piano, Op. 82 Elgar
Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis

VaughanWilliams
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night,
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local: Announcements

7.15 "india To-day: Bulldingthe Chureh in India," prepared
by Very Rev. T. E, Riddle
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
INA STEPHENS (piaho)
Litanie Schubert-Liszt
Study in B Flat Minor

: Mendelssohn
Staccato: Caprice Vogrich
Study in A Flat Dunhill
(From the Studio)

7.45 Frenz Volker (tenor)The Clock Loewe
7.50 Masterpieces’ of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
comments, by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.Music for StringsIntroduction and Allegro. for
Strings Elgar
Brandenburg Concerto No, 3

Bach
8.25 Isobel Brillie (soprano)
Be Thou With Me Bach

8.29 DUNEDIN STRING GROUPof the National Orchestra, con-'ducted by Gil Dech
(From the Studio)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two, featuringAustrelian Artists
10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. The Salon. Concert
Players, and Richard = Leibert
(organ) ;

6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawatian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "your Cavaler’’
8.30 Recordings
8.45 "The Flying Squad"9. 0 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

| 4IN/ zz NVERCARGILIss ke. 44]
7. 0, 8. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Iodine and
Goitre
9.45 Organola,10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 The Music of Doom
10.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (10th Of
series)
as
gs Fam in G, Op. 54,0.
Trio in G, Op. 9, No. 4* Beethoven

3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 "The Defender"
4.15 Marek Weber and His Or-
chestra
30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 .Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Ded and Dave"
7.30 Sporting Life

7.45 Melodious Moods
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 "My Son, My Son"
8.24 Otto Dobrindt and His Piano
Symphonists
8.30 "ITMA"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by Carrol}Gibbons and His Band
10. 0 Songs that Never Grow Old
10.30 Close down

Monday, September 29Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

iZD sit te1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music Early in the
Morning (Phil Shone)8.0 Morning Recipe’ Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Ship's Doctor
910.15 Full Turn
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
dane
10.45 Crossroads of Life

43
0 Musical Matinee
30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables4s 41ZB Happiness Club (JOan)2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Questions and Answers
(Anne Stewart)
2.35 Home Service Session
(Jane)
3. 0-4.45 Variety Programme
4.46 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Treasure Island, by R. L.
Stevenson
6.45 Magic Island: Adventurefor Boys and Girls
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Three Musketeers, adaptedfrom the story by Alexander
Dumas
7.30 Case for Cleveland: The
Poison Pen Case
7.45 Listeners’ Club
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Music of the Moment
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin): Comment on Overseas
News
9. 0 Radio Playhouse: Half hour
of Drama
9.30 Latest Popular Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz (Hilton
Porter)
411. 0 Variety Band Box
11.145 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
(Maurie Power)
8. 0 Ditties from the Ditty Box
by Box and Cox
9. 0 Mornin Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy
9.27 Ceiling Prices9.30 * Love Songs, with Michael
Bartlett and Gladys Moncrieff
9.45 Treasures from Schubert10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner; The
Ancient Mariner
10.145 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
Jane
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m.. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 More Mealtime Music
Sy Life of Mary Sothern2.3 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers (Anne
Stewart), followed by Home
Service Session
0 Sidney Torch, Organist
‘30 Voices of the Stars
Music of the Masters

4. 0 Favourites Old and New
4.30 Charlie Kunz at the Key-
board
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Answer Please: A Panel ot
Experts Answer Your Questions
6.45 Magic ‘sland7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: ThePoison Pen Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra andBeryl Davis
8.45 Give It a Name ieokbate
Pa Martin)9. Radio Playhouse
Phil Regan Sings

9.46 The Tempo Mounts with
Geraldo and his Orchestra |10.0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

SZB since sem
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8.
sin)
Breakfast Club (Happi

8.40 Morning Enoore
9.0 Mornin Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
9.45 Vincent Youmens’ Revivals10. O .Trans-Atiantic Liner: ThePainted Doll
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.380 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1 p.m. Afne of Green Gables
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern2.16 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Home Decorating session:
uestions and Answers, and
ome, Service (Molly
0 Favourites in Song. Rich-
Tauber

3.15 Accent on Strings: Pizzi-
cato Music
3.30 Songs of the Cotton Fields
3.45 Sweet Yesterdays: Broad-way Melodies That Live
4. 0

,
Tango Time, with Manto-

van :
4.15 For One and All
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Three Generations
6.465 io Island
7. 0 oe

8
and Paddy7.15 hree

7.30 A Case for Cleveland: TheCraven Case
7.45 The Full Turn8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 Irving Berlin Film Fav-ourites
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.16 From Shore to Shaw10.30 Famous Dance Bands1045 Dusky Sound, featuringAl Kealoha Perry and Orchestra11. 0 Variety Programme
11330 A Spot of Humour
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ; pa pa Am
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 6 Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star

|9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27. Current Ceiling Prices |

9.30 Melodies’of the Flowers
9.45 Three in a Bar
10. 0 Trans-Atlantio Liner
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
Jane :

10.45 Crossroads of Life |

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables |

1.46 Quarter-Hour from theBosworth Library
|2.0 Life of Mary Sothern

2.30 Questions and Answers(Anne Stewart), followed by
Home Service Session (Wyn) ,

3. 0 Tunes, Tea and Tempo
3.30 Rita Entertains ,445 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
|

8.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby |

7.80. A Case for Cleveland: The
Poison Pen Case
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.16 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Australian Songs and
Singers
8.45 prey

Shadow
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30- Are These Your Favourites?
10. 0 My True Story
10.15 The Telephone Quiz
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 sie ¥ apguiitaes Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
8.40 Morning Record Review
9.0 Good Morning Request Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Musical Memories
6.30 Melody Mixture
6.45 The Caravan Passes
7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Leading Lady
7.30 Regenoy Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland: The
Poison Pen Case8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday ~*

8.30. Music by Air: Modern Varl«
ety
8.45 When Did This Happen?
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Weather Forecast, followed
by Home Decorating, Questions
and Answers (Anne Stewart)
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Another complete half-hour
dramatic presentation will be
featured by all the Commercial
Stations at nine o’clock to-night
in "Radio Playhouse."

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

This evening at 6.30, 2ZB
brings you "Answer Please"
a panel of experts in the studio
to answer questions from lis
teners, * * *
At 10.15 this morning, 3ZB
offers the latest news from the
world of films in "The Movie
Magazine," which is presented
at this time every Monday,
Wednesday and Saturday.

+ ~ *
To-night at 8.30, the 4ZB pro
gramme includes 15 minutes of
songs of the bush in "Austra
lian Songs and Singers."
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